CO-CA-1024-1PLP. COM60
COYOTE® 6.5" DOME CLOSURES WITH
FIBERLIGN® CRB SYSTEM FOR OPGW
The FIBERLIGN Cable Restraint Bracket (CRB) System provides a secure method for retaining OPGW cables and
maintaining a stable connection when mounting COYOTE Dome Closures directly to a tower structure, vertical cable
storage bracket, or within the COYOTE Defender 2. The combination of the FIBERLIGN CRB System and the COYOTE
Dome closure's patented segmented end plate design and versatile grommet sealing system make this product it
the ideal choice for OPGW splice applications.

CO-CA-1024-1 PLP. COM 65
COYOTE® 6.5" Dome Closures with FIBERLIGN® CRB System for OPGW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stainless Steel Buff er Tube Organizer
(Catalog Number: COYW617S001)
Plastic Buff er Tube Organizer
(Catalog Number: COYW617P001)
• Select the appropriate catalog number from the tables below based on the OPGW fi ber count and buff er tube type.
• 6.5" COYOTE Dome Closure Kits with the FIBERLIGN CRB System can be customized to include the appropriate grommet kit(s) and
splice tray(s) required for specifi c cable diameters and splice quantities. Contact PLP for details.
6.5" x 17" COYOTE Dome Closure Kits with the FIBERLIGN CRB System
Catalog Number Description
COYW617P001 COYOTE 6.5" x 17" Dome Closure with FIBERLIGN CRB System for Plastic Buff er Tube Application
COYW617S001 COYOTE 6.5" x 17" Dome Closure with FIBERLIGN CRB System for Stainless Steel Buff er Tube Applications
Stainless Steel Buff er Tube Organizer
(Catalog Number: COYW622S001)
Plastic Buff er Tube Organizer
(Catalog Number: COYW622P001)
6.5" x 22" COYOTE Dome Closure Kits with the FIBERLIGN CRB System
Catalog Number Description
COYW622P001 COYOTE 6.5" x 22" Dome Closure with FIBERLIGN CRB System for Plastic Buff er Tube Application
COYW622S001 COYOTE 6.5" x 22" Dome Closure with FIBERLIGN CRB System for Stainless Steel Buff er Tube Applications